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Ames 
Dustin Albrecht 
Water Pollution Control Facility 
PO Box 811 
Ames, Iowa 50010 
Phone: 515‐239‐5150; Fax: 515‐239‐5251 
Email: dalbrecht@cityofames.org 

Boone 
David Mozzena, Assistant Superintendent 
Boone Water Pollution Control Facility 
923 8th Street, PO Box 550 
Boone, Iowa 50036 
Phone: 515‐432‐4433; Fax: 515‐433‐0616 
dmozena@city.boone.ia.us  

Burlington 
Arlene Henry, Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator  
Burlington Wastewater Treatment Facility 
400 Washington Street 
Burlington, Iowa 52601 
Phone: 319‐753‐8157; Fax: 319‐753‐8152 
Email: henrya@burlingtoniowa.org  

Cedar Falls 
Tyler Griffin, Pretreatment Coordinator 
Water Reclamation Facility 
501 East 4th Street 
Cedar Falls, Iowa 50613 
Phone: 319‐273‐8633; Fax: 319‐268‐5566 
Email: tyler.griffin@cedarfalls.com   

Cedar Rapids 
Kelly Seery, Environmental Specialist 
Water Pollution Control Facility 
7525 Bertram Road SE 
Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52403‐7111 
Phone: 319‐286‐5286; Fax: 319‐286‐5287 
Email: k.seery@cedar‐rapids.org 

Clinton 
Bob Milroy, Pretreatment Coordinator 
Clinton Water Pollution Control Plant 
1901 Beaver Channel Parkway 
Clinton, Iowa 52732 
Phone: 563‐243‐0820x13; Fax: 563‐243‐4066  
Email: bobmilroy@cityofclintoniowa.us 

Council Bluffs 
Helen Keys, Pretreatment Coordinator     
Wastewater Treatment Plant 
18238 Applewood Road 
Council Bluffs, Iowa 51503 
Phone: 712‐328‐4642; Fax: 712‐366‐4811 
Email: hkeys@councilbluffs‐ia.gov  

Davenport 
Victoria Green, Pretreatment Coordinator   
Water Pollution Control Plant 
2606 South Concord Street, P.O. Box 3606 
Davenport, Iowa 52801 
Phone: 563‐326‐7965; Fax: 563‐326‐7858   
Email: victoria.green@ci.davenport.ia.us 

Des Moines 
Paul Ebert, Regulatory Compliance Team Leader  
Wastewater Reclamation Facility 
3000 Vandalia Road 
Des Moines, Iowa 50317 
Phone: 515‐323‐8010; Fax: 515‐323‐8068 
Email: pcebert@dmgov.org 

Dubuque 
William O’Brien, Pretreatment Coordinator 
Water Pollution Control Plant 
795 Julien Dubuque Drive 
Dubuque, Iowa 52003‐7996 
Phone: 563‐589‐4176; Fax: 563‐589‐4179 
Email: wobrien@cityofdubuque.org  

Fort Dodge 
Rochelle Weiss, Pretreatment Coordinator 
1406 Central Avenue 
Fort Dodge, Iowa 50501 
Phone: 515‐576‐4948; Fax: 515‐576‐6523 
Email: rweiss@uswatercorp.net  

Fort Madison 
Jeff Helling, Superintendent 
Wastewater Treatment Plant 
1621 20th Street 
Fort Madison, Iowa 52627 
Phone: 319‐372‐5421; Fax: 319‐372‐8941 
Email: jhelling@fortmadison‐ia.com   
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Iowa City 
Steven Flake
Wastewater Treatment Division 
4366 Napoleon Street, SE 
Iowa City, Iowa 52240 
Phone: 319‐356‐5170; Fax:319‐356‐5172 
Email: steven-flake@iowa‐city.org  

Keokuk 
Charles Pietscher, Superintendent 
Water Pollution Control Plant 
PO Box 400 
Keokuk, Iowa 52632 
Phone: 319‐524‐3412; Fax: 319‐524‐2642 
Email: chuckpietscher@cityofkeokuk.org  

Marshalltown 
Bob Ranson, Superintendent  
Water Pollution Control Plant 
1001 Woodland Street 
Marshalltown, Iowa 50158‐1810 
Phone: 641‐754‐5709; Fax: 641‐754‐5741 
Email: branson@ci.marshalltown.ia.us  

Mason City 
Heather Brown, Pretreatment Coordinator  
Water Reclamation Facility 
10 1st Street N.W. 
Mason City, Iowa 50401‐3203 
Phone: 641‐421‐3682; Fax: 641‐421‐3634 
Email: hbrown@masoncity.net  

Muscatine 
Jon Koch, Pretreatment Coordinator Water 
Pollution Control Plant 
1202 Musser Street 
Muscatine, Iowa 52761‐1645 
Phone: 563‐263‐2752; Fax: 563‐263‐3720 
Email: jkoch@muscatineiowa.gov 

Ottumwa 
Steve Cullinan, Pretreatment Coordinator 
Water Pollution Control Facility 
2222 South Emma Street 
Ottumwa, Iowa 52501 
Phone: 641‐683‐0641; Fax: 641‐683‐0647 
Email: Cullinans@ci.ottumwa.ia.us  
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Sioux City 
Arah Montagne, Pretreatment Coordinator 
3100 S. Lewis Blvd. 
Sioux City, Iowa 51106 
Phone: 712‐279‐6987; Fax: 712‐279‐6191 
Email: amontagne@sioux‐city.org  

Waterloo 
Kathy Skillings, Pretreatment Coordinator 
Waste Management Services 
3505 Easton Avenue 
Waterloo, Iowa 50702 
Phone: 319‐291‐4553; Fax: 319‐291‐4523 
Email: kathy.skillings@waterloo‐ia.org  




